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Under 17 - Under 17 Men Stage 1 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Dominic Bill Halesowen  A    12:17
  2 James Hatton Leicester  A    12:30
  3 Charlie Davis Leamington  A    12:38
  4 Jack Turner Stroud & D    12:44
  5 Daniel Stock Worcester    12:47
  6 Oliver Paulin Solihull &  A    12:48
  7 Jack Hope Kettering    12:51
  8 E Broadberry Coventry G  A    12:59
  9 Joel Mann City Of St  A    13:02
 10 Cameron Hart Leicester  B    13:05
 11 Dean Mawby Leamington  B    13:09
 12 Callum McQueen City Of St  B    13:13
 13 Shaun Evans Royal Sutt    13:16

 14 Cameron Innes Coventry G  B    13:18
 15 Robert Stroud Birchfield  A    13:22
 16 Amrik Gill Leicester  C    13:27
 17 Joe Fairfax Tipton Har  A    13:46
 18 Alex Smith Solihull &  B    13:48
 19 Luke Sherlock Banbury Ha    13:59
 20 Corey Haynes Bristol &    14:01
 21 David James Birchfield  B    14:02
 22 Thomas Brown Tipton Har  B    14:10
 23 Joe Rogers Halesowen  B    14:28
 24 Jake Shaw Charnwood    14:55
 25 Thomas Harper Coventry G  C    15:07
 26 C Pope Leamington  C    15:38

Under 17 - Under 17 Men Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Tom Loring Leicester  A    12:40    25:10 +  1
  2 Joshua Timmins Halesowen  A    13:04    25:21 -  1
  3 Joshua Cara Kettering    12:48    25:39 +  4
  4 Jeremy Barnes Coventry G  A    12:45    25:44 +  4
  5 Jack Thomson Leicester  B    13:18    26:23 +  5
  6 James Sadler Leamington  A    13:57    26:35 -  3
  7 Aqeem Ahmid Solihull &  A    13:51    26:39 -  1
  8 Tom Cox Coventry G  B    13:47    27:05 +  6
  9 M Snutch City Of St  A    14:10    27:12  0
 10 Ben Boulter Birchfield  A    13:59    27:21 +  5
 11 Dilraj Attwal Leicester  C    14:02    27:29 +  5
 12 Jerome Auston Royal Sutt    14:19    27:35 +  1
 13 Liam Baggaley City Of St  B    14:25    27:38 -  1
 14 C Davies Tipton Har  A    13:57    27:43 +  3
 15 Tristan Warren Leamington  B    14:36    27:45 -  4
 16 James Booker Tipton Har  B    13:54    28:04 +  6
 17 Tom Bentley Worcester    15:40    28:27 - 12
 18 S O’Connell Bristol &    14:39    28:40 +  2

 19 W Thompson Banbury Ha    14:48    28:47  0
 20 Joseph McLeod Solihull &  B    15:11    28:59 -  2
 21 G Higgins Leamington  C    15:19    30:57 +  5
 22 Fintan Carey Coventry G  C    17:07    32:14 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Tom Loring Leicester  A    12:40
  2 Jeremy Barnes Coventry G  A    12:45
  3 Joshua Cara Kettering    12:48
  4 Joshua Timmins Halesowen  A    13:04
  5 Jack Thomson Leicester  B    13:18
  6 Tom Cox Coventry G  B    13:47
  7 Aqeem Ahmid Solihull &  A    13:51
  8 James Booker Tipton Har  B    13:54
  9 C Davies Tipton Har  A    13:57
 10 James Sadler Leamington  A    13:57

Under 17 - Under 17 Men Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Cameron Smith Leicester  A    13:18    38:28  0
  2 Sam Effiong Halesowen  A    13:14    38:35  0
  3 D Villette Coventry G  A    12:54    38:38 +  1
  4 Edward Cannell Kettering    13:58    39:37 -  1
  5 Luke Beeby Leicester  B    13:48    40:11  0
  6 Jack Savage Leamington  A    13:55    40:30  0
  7 Jacob Anson Tipton Har  A    13:04    40:47 +  7
  8 Niall Carney Solihull &  A    14:23    41:02 -  1
  9 S Jones Coventry G  B    14:10    41:15 -  1
 10 Ryan Lander City Of St  A    14:26    41:38 -  1
 11 N Stoddard City Of St  B    14:22    42:00 +  2
 12 Bryn Morgan Leamington  B    14:16    42:01 +  3
 13 Conal Green Birchfield  A    14:52    42:13 -  3
 14 Henry Cochrane Bristol &    13:58    42:38 +  4
 15 C Harrison Tipton Har  B    14:40    42:44 +  1
 16 Logan Kelling Banbury Ha    14:55    43:42 +  3
 17 Piers Bolton Solihull &  B    16:38    45:37 +  3
 18 B La Leamington  C    16:20    47:17 +  3

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 D Villette Coventry G  A    12:54
  2 Jacob Anson Tipton Har  A    13:04
  3 Sam Effiong Halesowen  A    13:14
  4 Cameron Smith Leicester  A    13:18
  5 Luke Beeby Leicester  B    13:48
  6 Jack Savage Leamington  A    13:55
  7 Henry Cochrane Bristol &    13:58
  8 Edward Cannell Kettering    13:58
  9 S Jones Coventry G  B    14:10
 10 Bryn Morgan Leamington  B    14:16
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Under 17 Men   — Team Results — Provisional

  1 Leicester Coritanian Ac  ‘A’    38:28
1 James Hatton (2) 12:30 2 Tom Loring (1) 12:40
3 Cameron Smith (1) 13:18
  2 Halesowen A & Cc  ‘A’    38:35
1 Dominic Bill (1) 12:17 2 Joshua Timmins (2) 13:04
3 Sam Effiong (2) 13:14
  3 Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘A’    38:38
1 E Broadberry (8) 12:59 2 Jeremy Barnes (4) 12:45
3 D Villette (3) 12:54
  4 Kettering Town Harriers    39:37
1 Jack Hope (7) 12:51 2 Joshua Cara (3) 12:48
3 Edward Cannell (4) 13:58
  5 Leicester Coritanian Ac  ‘B’    40:11
1 Cameron Hart (10) 13:05 2 Jack Thomson (5) 13:18
3 Luke Beeby (5) 13:48
  6 Leamington Cycling & Athletic  ‘A’    40:30
1 Charlie Davis (3) 12:38 2 James Sadler (6) 13:57
3 Jack Savage (6) 13:55
  7 Tipton Harriers  ‘A’    40:47
1 Joe Fairfax (17) 13:46 2 C Davies (14) 13:57
3 Jacob Anson (7) 13:04
  8 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti  ‘A’    41:02
1 Oliver Paulin (6) 12:48 2 Aqeem Ahmid (7) 13:51
3 Niall Carney (8) 14:23
  9 Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘B’    41:15
1 Cameron Innes (14) 13:18 2 Tom Cox (8) 13:47
3 S Jones (9) 14:10
 10 City Of Stoke Ac  ‘A’    41:38
1 Joel Mann (9) 13:02 2 M Snutch (9) 14:10
3 Ryan Lander (10) 14:26
 11 City Of Stoke Ac  ‘B’    42:00
1 Callum McQueen (12) 13:13 2 Liam Baggaley (13) 14:25
3 N Stoddard (11) 14:22
 12 Leamington Cycling & Athletic  ‘B’    42:01
1 Dean Mawby (11) 13:09 2 Tristan Warren (15) 14:36
3 Bryn Morgan (12) 14:16
 13 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    42:13
1 Robert Stroud (15) 13:22 2 Ben Boulter (10) 13:59
3 Conal Green (13) 14:52

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 14 Bristol & West Ac (est. 1882)    42:38
1 Corey Haynes (20) 14:01 2 S O’Connell (18) 14:39
3 Henry Cochrane (14) 13:58
 15 Tipton Harriers  ‘B’    42:44
1 Thomas Brown (22) 14:10 2 James Booker (16) 13:54
3 C Harrison (15) 14:40
 16 Banbury Harriers Ac    43:42
1 Luke Sherlock (19) 13:59 2 W Thompson (19) 14:48
3 Logan Kelling (16) 14:55
 17 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti  ‘B’    45:37
1 Alex Smith (18) 13:48 2 Joseph McLeod (20) 15:11
3 Piers Bolton (17) 16:38
 18 Leamington Cycling & Athletic  ‘C’    47:17
1 C Pope (26) 15:38 2 G Higgins (21) 15:19
3 B La (18) 16:20

Incomplete Teams:

Leicester Coritanian Ac  ‘C’
1 Amrik Gill (16) 13:27 2 Dilraj Attwal (11) 14:02

Royal Sutton Coldfield
1 Shaun Evans (13) 13:16 2 Jerome Auston (12) 14:19

Worcester Ac
1 Daniel Stock (5) 12:47 2 Tom Bentley (17) 15:40

Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘C’
1 Thomas Harper (25) 15:07 2 Fintan Carey (22) 17:07

Stroud & District Ac
1 Jack Turner (4) 12:44

Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’
1 David James (21) 14:02

Halesowen A & Cc  ‘B’
1 Joe Rogers (23) 14:28

Charnwood A C
1 Jake Shaw (24) 14:55

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Dominic Bill Halesowen A    12:17
  2 James Hatton Leicester A    12:30
  3 Charlie Davis Leamington A    12:38
  4 Tom Loring Leicester A    12:40
  5 Jack Turner Stroud & D    12:44
  6 Jeremy Barnes Coventry G A    12:45
  7 Daniel Stock Worcester    12:47
  8 Joshua Cara Kettering    12:48
  = Oliver Paulin Solihull & A    12:48
 10 Jack Hope Kettering    12:51
 11 D Villette Coventry G A    12:54
 12 E Broadberry Coventry G A    12:59
 13 Joel Mann City Of St A    13:02
 14 Joshua Timmins Halesowen A    13:04
  = Jacob Anson Tipton Har A    13:04
 16 Cameron Hart Leicester B    13:05
 17 Dean Mawby Leamington B    13:09
 18 Callum McQueen City Of St B    13:13
 19 Sam Effiong Halesowen A    13:14
 20 Shaun Evans Royal Sutt    13:16
 21 Cameron Innes Coventry G B    13:18
  = Jack Thomson Leicester B    13:18
  = Cameron Smith Leicester A    13:18
 24 Robert Stroud Birchfield A    13:22

 25 Amrik Gill Leicester C    13:27
 26 Joe Fairfax Tipton Har A    13:46
 27 Tom Cox Coventry G B    13:47
 28 Luke Beeby Leicester B    13:48
  = Alex Smith Solihull & B    13:48
 30 Aqeem Ahmid Solihull & A    13:51
 31 James Booker Tipton Har B    13:54
 32 Jack Savage Leamington A    13:55
 33 C Davies Tipton Har A    13:57
  = James Sadler Leamington A    13:57
 35 Edward Cannell Kettering    13:58
  = Henry Cochrane Bristol &    13:58
 37 Luke Sherlock Banbury Ha    13:59
  = Ben Boulter Birchfield A    13:59
 39 Corey Haynes Bristol &    14:01
 40 David James Birchfield B    14:02
  = Dilraj Attwal Leicester C    14:02
 42 Thomas Brown Tipton Har B    14:10
  = S Jones Coventry G B    14:10
  = M Snutch City Of St A    14:10
 45 Bryn Morgan Leamington B    14:16
 46 Jerome Auston Royal Sutt    14:19
 47 N Stoddard City Of St B    14:22
 48 Niall Carney Solihull & A    14:23
 49 Liam Baggaley City Of St B    14:25


